Notice is hereby given of the administration of the Jody Lynn Jackson Special Needs Trust uder Agreement dated 12/21/18. Jody Lynn Jackson, Grantor of Westmorland County, PA, died January 5, 2023. All persons having claims against the Jody Lynn Jackson Special Needs Trust are requested to make known the same to the Trustee or attorny named below. Al persons indebted to the Jody Lynn Jackosn Special Needs Trust are requested to make payment without delay to the Trustee or attorny named First National Trust, Trustee Nora Gieg Chatha c/o Tucker Arensberg, P.C., 1500 One PPG Place, Pittsburgh, PA 15222.